
2021 Calendar by Month          

 

All application due dates assume a 4 p.m. (ET) submission deadline to the OCRA office, unless 
otherwise noted. Please note: OCRA offices are closed on state holidays.  

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

January 

Monday, January 11 – Taking Care of Main Street opens for applications 
Tuesday, January 12 – ROZI II RFP informational webinar 
Friday, January 15 – First Quarter Planning Grant applications due 
Friday, January 29 – COVID-19 Phase 3 proposals due 

 

February 

Tuesday, February 2 – ROZI II applications are due 

Friday, February 5 – Taking Care of Main Street applications due 

Thursday, February 11 – First Quarter Planning Grant awards announced 

Friday, February 12 – ROZI II selections announced  

Thursday, February 18 – Taking Care of Main Street awards announced 

Friday, February 26 – COVID-19 Phase 3 applications due 

 

March 

Thursday, March 4 –  ROZI II Participant Kickoff webinar  

Friday, March 5 –  Indiana Main Street applications due (new organizations who wish to join) 

Monday, March 29 – CDBG 2021 Round 1 opens for applications 

 

April 

Thursday, April 1 – COVID-19 Phase 3 Awards announced 

Thursday, April 15 – Second Quarter Planning Grant applications due 

Thursday, April 29 – CDBG 2021 Round 1 proposals are due 

 

May 

Thursday, May 13 – Second Quarter Planning Grant awards announced 

 

June 

Friday, June 25 – CDBG 2021 Round 1 applications are due (includes SIP, WDW, and BCP) 

 

July 

Tuesday, July 6 – Historic Renovation Grant Program applications open 

 

https://www.in.gov/spd/benefits/state-holidays/
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All application due dates assume a 4 p.m. (ET) submission deadline to the OCRA office, unless 
otherwise noted. Please note: OCRA offices are closed on state holidays.  

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE 

August 

Thursday, August 5 – Great Lakes Main Street Conference (Virtual – Day 1) 

Friday, August 6 – Great Lakes Main Street Conference (Virtual – Day 2) 

Thursday, August 12 – CDBG Round 1 and Third Quarter Planning Grants awards 

Friday, August 13 – Historic Renovation Grant Program applications are due 

Monday, August 23 – CDBG 2021 Round 2 opens  

 

September 

Thursday, September 23 – CDBG 2021 Round 2 proposals are due 

 

October 

Friday, October 15 – Fourth Quarter Planning Grant applications due 

 

November 

Wednesday, November 10 – Fourth Quarter Planning Grant awards 

Friday, November 12 – CDBG 2021 Round 2 applications are due 

Saturday, November 27 – Small Business Saturday 

 

December 

Thursday, December 16 – CDBG 2021 Round 2 awards 

 

https://www.in.gov/spd/benefits/state-holidays/

